
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
96 
77 
12 
50 
26 
85 
7 

16 
81 
99 
82 
46 

Name 
GRÖNTHAL Markus 
MÄKINEN Emma 
MAKKONEN Martin 
RANTANEN Marko 
POHJANHARJU Ossi 
WELIN Jake 
HAAVISTO Lari 
KIVIMÄKI Aleksi 
LANG Karl 
WIRTANEN Otto 
KRINPUS Kristo 
SOIMETSÄ Jukka /  MALDONADO Daniel 

Class 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW 325 Cup 
BMW Xtreme 
BMW 325 Cup 
BMW 9X 

Laps 
5 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 

Best Tm 
1:28.357 
1:28.724 
1:28.778 
1:28.894 
1:28.980 
1:29.314 
1:29.417 
1:29.948 
1:30.210 
1:30.370 
1:30.374 
1:32.695 

In Lap 
4 
3 
1 
4 
3 
2 
4 
6 
1 
5 
6 
3 

Diff 

0.367 
0.421 
0.537 
0.623 
0.957 
1.060 
1.591 
1.853 
2.013 
2.017 
4.338 

Gap 

0.367 
0.054 
0.116 
0.086 
0.334 
0.103 
0.531 
0.262 
0.160 
0.004 
2.321 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2025-08-08 18:13:32 
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FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025 
BMW Race Series /BMW 325CUP 

Q2  -BMW Race Series SM /BMW 325CUP 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:50:00 

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km 

2025-08-08 17:50 


