



FELTCAR Estonian Grand Prix 2025

Sorted on best lap time

BMW Race Series /BMW 325CUP

PORSCHE RING 3,200 km

Q2 -BMW Race Series SM /BMW 325CUP

2025-08-08 17:50

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 17:50:00

Pos	No.	Name	Class	Laps	Best Tm	In Lap	Diff	Gap
1	96	GRÖNTHAL Markus	BMW Xtreme	5	1:28.357	4		
2	77	MÄKINEN Emma	BMW Xtreme	6	1:28.724	3	0.367	0.367
3	12	MAKKONEN Martin	BMW Xtreme	6	1:28.778	1	0.421	0.054
4	50	RANTANEN Marko	BMW Xtreme	6	1:28.894	4	0.537	0.116
5	26	POHJANHARJU Ossi	BMW Xtreme	6	1:28.980	3	0.623	0.086
6	85	WELIN Jake	BMW Xtreme	6	1:29.314	2	0.957	0.334
7	7	HAAVISTO Lari	BMW Xtreme	6	1:29.417	4	1.060	0.103
8	16	KIVIMÄKI Aleks	BMW Xtreme	6	1:29.948	6	1.591	0.531
9	81	LANG Karl	BMW 325 Cup	6	1:30.210	1	1.853	0.262
10	99	WIRTANEN Otto	BMW Xtreme	6	1:30.370	5	2.013	0.160
11	82	KRINPUS Kristo	BMW 325 Cup	6	1:30.374	6	2.017	0.004
12	46	SOIMETSÄ Jukka / MALDON	BMW 9X	5	1:32.695	3	4.338	2.321

Orbits

Chief of Timing & Scoring - RGTiming

